Ceilings & Partition Solutions
INTRODUCTION
WHO WE ARE?
1111
GTI is continually looking to expand its portfolio of products and services to meet
international demand.
Currently, our products include:
Aluminum Ceiling Tiles

Plain/Perforated
Aluminium
GCIT B4 300mm   600mm
600mm   600mm
600mm   1200mm
.6/.7/.8 RAL-9003 / RAL-9010
(Other Colors Available)
RAL-9003 / RAL-9010
(Other Colors Available)
A B
Description Reference/ID Dimensions Thickness
Spring Tee GTIST 3000/4000mm 0.45/0.5
.6/.7Aluminium
Edge Trim
GTIET38 3000/4000mm
Main Channel GI 38 GTIMC38 3000/4000mm .45 - 1.5 Galvanized Iron
Material : Galvanized Iron as per ASTM A653M/ Aluminum as per ASTM B209M
Indirect Hung as per ASTM C635M/ASTM C636M
Product Catalogue
Concealed / Clip-In System

Net 5*
The Suspension T-Grid with a capping face used for 600mm x 600mm aluminium, steel, vinyl or mineral fibre tiles.
Cross Tee
Cross Tee
8
RAL 9003 / 9010 RAL 9003 / 9010 RAL 9003 / 9010RAL 9003 / 9010
Reference/ID            Dimensions               Thickness                                                                       Leghth Color
Wedge Anchor Adjustable Spring Clip Ceiling ClipHanger Wire
Description
A
B
C
D
W-Angle
Color: RAL 9003 / 9010
GTIWA15T            19         15      15        19                0.45
GTIWA15              19         15      15        19                0.45
GTIPPGA15          H - 19mm  W - 15mm (T-15)         0.45
Product Catalogue
H - 25mm  W - 24mm
H - 25mm  W - 24mm
H - 32mm  W - 15mm (T-15)

GTIMT 360             32          15/24mm       3600mm                                                                   25
GTIMT 360             38          24mm             3600mm                                                                   25
GTICT 120              25mm   24mm                1200mm                                                                      50
These consist of galvanized iron (GI) with pre-painted
polyester coating aluminum or PPGI capping.
T-Grid Suspension
Cross Tee 1.2
600mm
1200mm
Cross Tee 0.6
600mm
3600mm
Reference           Dimensions              Length                 Material             Piece / Box
L-Angle
H        W
GTILA20                        20       20                     3000mm                                                                     25
Reference           Dimensions              Length                 Material             Piece / Box
3000mm
Product Specifications
1. Material: Galvanized Iron (GI) According to BS EN 10346: 2009 ( Formerly BS EN 10142: 1991 )

Laboratories
Hospitals
Airports & Other Commercial
Installations
11
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
GTILA15 (T-15)            19       15                     3000mm                                                                      25
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
GTILA25                        25       25                     3000mm                                                                     25
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
These consist of galvanized iron (GI) with pre-painted
polyester coating aluminum or PPGI capping.
These L-shaped suspensions have galvanized steel
pre-painted polyester coating with the same color
finishing as the tiles.
Product Catalogue
T-Grid Suspension
Reference           Dimensions              Length                 Material             Piece / Box
A      B      C      D
GTIWA10                   19     9       9     19             3000mm                                                                      50
W - Angle with Tab
Reference           Dimensions              Length                 Material             Piece / Box
A      B      C      D
GTIWA10T                  19     9       9     19             3000mm                                                                    50
GTIWA15                   19    15     15    19             3000mm                                                                      50
GTIWA20T                  20    19    19     20             3000mm                                                                    50
RAL 9003 / 9010
Plain Color:
Aluminum
Ceiling Tiles

B
C
D
Applied With
ACCESSORIES
12
Wedge Anchor Adjustable Spring Clip Hanger Wire Ceiling Clip
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
GTIWA20                    20    19    19     20            3000mm                                                                      50
Pre Painted
Galvanized Iron (PPGI)
GTIWA15T                  19    15     15    19             3000mm                                                                    50
Pre Painted

Reference Dimensions Thickness Length Material
GTIFC35
A    B    C
GTIFC50
35   22  68 0.45-0.9 3000mm
3000mm0.45-0.950   22  83
Furring Channel
Reference Dimensions Thickness Length Material
GTIA20
A       B
 20    20  0.45-1.5 3000mm
Galvanized Iron (GI)
Galvanized Iron (GI)
Galvanized Iron (GI)
Galvanized Iron (GI)
Galvanized Iron (GI) GTIA25  25    25  0.45-1.5 3000mm
Galvanized Iron (GI) GTIA30  30    30  0.45-1.5 3000mmGI Angle
Reference Dimensions Thickness Length Material
GTIMC38
A    B    C
12   38  12 0.45-1.5 3000mm
Galvanized Iron (GI) GTIMC45 15   45  15 0.45-1.5 3000mm
Main Channel
Furring Ceiling System
The GTI Furring Channel System is a concealed ceiling system that
suspends a hat shaped grid of furring channel in conjunction with a

Other sizes of Length, Depth & Flange can be made upon request.
Depth 100mm upto 300mm, Thickness 1mm upto 3mm, Flange maximum 60mm.
Other sizes of Length, Depth & Flange can be made up on request.
Depth 100mm upto 300mm, Thickness 1mm upto 3mm, Flange maximum 70mm.
Product Catalogue
Reference           Dimensions           Thickness               Length                 Material
Reference           Dimensions           Thickness               Length                 Material
Dry Wall Partitioning System
Thicknesses and custom lengths are available upon request.
Material Standard: Galvanized Iron (GI) - BS EN10346:2009
(formerly BS EN 10142:1991).
Coating Type: as per ASTM A653 / A653M.
Reference           Dimensions           Thickness               Length                 Material
Drywall Angle Bead Plain
A      B
GTIDAB30                        30    30                           0.45                     2400/3000mm       Galvanized Iron (GI)
Thicknesses and custom lengths are available upon request.
Material Standard: Galvanized Iron (GI) - BS EN 10346:2009
(formerly BS EN 10142:1991).
Coating Type: as per ASTM A653 / A653M.
Drywall Angle Bead Perforated
A      B
GTIDABP30                      30    30                            0.45                      400/3000mm       Galvanized Iron (GI)
Thicknesses and custom lengths are available upon request.
Material Standard: Galvanized Iron (GI) - BS EN10346:2009
(formerly BS EN 10142:1991).
Coating Type: as per ASTM A653 / A653M.
Drywall Edge Bead Plain
A      B      C
GTIDEB13                   24     13     9                       0.45                             3000mm           Galvanized Iron (GI)
GTIDEB15                   24     15     9                       0.45                             3000mm           Galvanized Iron (GI)
Thicknesses and custom lengths are available upon request.
Material Standard: Galvanized Iron (GI) - BS EN 10346:2009
(formerly) BS EN 10142:1991).
Coating Type: as per ASTM A653 / A653M.
Drywall Edge Bead Perforated
A      B      C
GTIDEBP13                 24    13     9                     0.45                             3000mm          Galvanized Iron (GI)
GTIDEBP15                 24    15     9                     0.45                             3000mm          Galvanized Iron (GI)
20
Reference           Dimensions           Thickness               Length                 Material
Product Catalogue
Dry Wall Partitioning System